
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

14 
6 

99 
5 
1 

18 
39 
38 
52 
69 
15 
98 

3 

Name 

Tony Stewart 
Tony Kanaan 
Ernie Francis Jr. 
Matt Kenseth 
Ryan Hunter-Reay 
Bobby Labonte 
Ryan Newman 
Hailie Deegan 
Ken Schrader 
Greg Biffle 
Michael Waltrip 
Marco Andretti 
Paul Tracy 

Class 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

SRX 

Laps 

32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
31 
31 
31 

Diff 

1.203 
2.208 
3.927 
4.296 
5.089 
5.431 
5.476 
5.789 
6.526 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:51.812 
11:53.015 
11:54.020 
11:55.739 
11:56.108 
11:56.901 
11:57.243 
11:57.288 
11:57.601 
11:58.338 

1:08.620 
7:04.442 

Best Tm 

15.798 
15.858 
15.891 
15.890 
16.066 
16.092 
15.949 
15.926 
15.970 
15.997 
16.304 
16.116 

N a t / S t a t e  Racelink # 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  USAC Racing 

Margin of Victory 

1.203 

Avg. Speed 

60.690 

Best Lap Tm 

15.798 

Best Speed 

85.454 

Best Lap by 

14 - Tony Stewart 

 

SRX Round 5: I-55 Raceway 

SRX 

Race 2 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 19:31:11 

Federated Auto Parts Raceway 0.375 miles 

7/16/2022 19:20 


