SRX Round 5: I-55 Raceway Sorted on Laps

SRX

ederated Auto Parts Raceway 0.375 miles

Race 2

7/16/2022 19:20

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 19:31:11

Pos	No.	Name	Class	aps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stat Racelink#
1	14	Tony Stewart	SRX	32		11:51.812	15.798	
2	6	Tony Kanaan	SRX	32	1.203	11:53.015	15.858	
3	99	Ernie Francis Jr.	SRX	32	2.208	11:54.020	15.891	
4	5	Matt Kenseth	SRX	32	3.927	11:55.739	15.890	
5	1	Ryan Hunter-Reay	SRX	32	4.296	11:56.108	16.066	
6	18	Bobby Labonte	SRX	32	5.089	11:56.901	16.092	
7	39	Ryan Newman	SRX	32	5.431	11:57.243	15.949	
8	38	Hailie Deegan	SRX	32	5.476	11:57.288	15.926	
9	52	Ken Schrader	SRX	32	5.789	11:57.601	15.970	
10	69	Greg Biffle	SRX	32	6.526	11:58.338	15.997	
11	15	Michael Waltrip	SRX	31	1 Lap	1:08.620	16.304	
12	98	Marco Andretti	SRX	31	1 Lap	7:04.442	16.116	
NF	3	Paul Tracy	SRX	31	DNF			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.203	60.690	15.798	85.454	14 - Tony Stewart	
Chief of Timing & Scoring					Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: USAC Racing